
1 Brent Qualls 254 6 No
2 Stephen Tanner 250 6 No
3 Josh Freeman 247 7 No

1 Michael McKnight 248 3 No
2 Megan Freeman 245 3 No
3 Jamie Weatherford 213 2 No

1 Dustin Jackson 250 3 No
2 George Murray 240 6 No
3 Adam Gantt 213 3 No

1 Donnie Hoebee 242 7 Yes

1 Skylar Murray 258 8 No

1 Chris Shelton 245 5 No

1 Rusty Nesbitt 255 9 No
2 Mark Almond 252 5 No
3 Wayne Jackson 237 3 No
4 Dave Shirley 234 3 No
5 Larry Farnsworth NSC No

Trophies can be picked up at future shoots. For any questions
about scores, please call Stephen Tanner at 843-870-3367.

40 Shooters

1-Open Pro
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

WILDLIFE ACTION
ARCHERY CLUB 3D

(7/29/2017-7/30/2017)

Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

2- Open
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

3-Known 50
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

9-Hunter Unlimited

11-Female Young Adult Open

Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

6-Senior Open (50-64)

Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

4-Known Outlaw
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional



1 Neil Powell 242 2 No
2 Jaye Buras 240 3 No
3 Justin Powell 240 2 No
4 Richard Sanders 237 3 No
5 Alan Anthony 235 3 No
6 Stephen Lewis 230 3 No
7 Jason Ray 221 4 No
8 Nick Hoebee 216 1 Yes
9 William Ramsey 204 1 No

10 Jack Manchester 190 1 No
11 Sam Knight NSC Yes
12 Doug Barker NSC No
13 Micah Blackburn NSC No
14 Scott King NSC No

1 Becky Powell 208 3 No
2 Anna Ruggiero 182 0 Yes
3 Julian Ray 181 1 No

1 Haylee Nesbitt 270 12 No
2 Garret Knight NSC Yes

1 Andrew Hearing 69 0 No

1 Gabrielle Ray 161 1 No

1 Jessee Heobee 170 0 Yes

1 David Shull 198 2 Yes
2 Fred Connor 172 1 No

Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

12-Bowhunter Novice
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

14-Women's Bowhunter

Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

13-Bowhunter "B"
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

19-Cub Open (9-11)
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

20-PeeWee (8 & Under) and NASP Elementary

16- Traditional (M/F)
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional

15-Youth Open
Shooter Score 12/14's Regional


